
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitte d

Natur 
e of 
claim

Amount
covered by
security
interest

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether
related
party?

1
U23100DL201
1PTC220902 - 1,04,00,000.00 70,00,000.00

Unsecu
red NA NA No - - 34,00,000.00 -

Claim received by 
erstwhile RP i.e, Mr. 
Rajesh Kumar Gupta Klean W2E Pvt. Ltd.

Annexure-9

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. 
No
.

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingen t 
claim

Amount
of any
mutual
dues,
that 
may
be set-
off

Name of the corporate debtor: International Coil Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 16/12/2019, List of creditors as on: 12/11/2020

Identification
No.

Name of creditor Amount
of claim
not
admitted

Amount of
claim under
verification

Remarks
, if any


